
WEEK 10 WINNERS 第十周得奖者 - 10 JULY 2023

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

TAN L*** @ ERIC TAN
012292****

ANUSHA A/P A*****
0111061****

BEH CHING S****
014300****
GOH BEE H***
012222****



C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖
016897****

016228****
 
012274****

0111684****

012787****

016440****

VOON LEE C***



WONG KUAN M**



TAN LIAN Y***



LEE KONG S**



LAU SHEN S***



RISHEN NAIDOO
A/L S**********
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